The #1 Spa Cover Manufacturer in the World
Core CoversTM is the world’s largest spa cover supplier. Our highly skilled workforce, state-of-the-art
manufacturing facility and our expansive inventory of the finest materials allow us to produce the
greatest selection of spa covers. We also manufacture cushions, umbrellas, pool table covers,
custom products and much more.
We work hard to provide all clients with superb quality, innovation, reliability and exceptional
customer service.
Table of Contents

REV 11.2020
$109XL EZ Lifter
How To Order
The Perfect Fit
C o r e C o v e r s . c o m      l 8 5 5 . 7 6 3 . 7 4 5 0 l 5 5 5  S a t u r n  B o u l e v a r d  S u i t e  B  # 4 2 4 ,  S a n  D i e g o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 2 1 6 4
ONLINE
Every account with Core
CoversTM has an online
account set up.
The online interface has the following features:
• Full Model Database for “point and click ordering”
• Real Time Tracking for orders in production and shipping.
• Warranty Submission- submit and Track Warranty Claims.
• Order Management - See complete history of orders.
• Live and Updated 24 Hours per Day.
Login*:__________________________________ Password*:_________________________
*The Login and Password will be emailed to the primary �email address used to establish account.
To obtain Login or change Password please call Customer Service at 855-763-7450.
EMAIL
Every account can submit
order forms via Email.
Send to:  Orders@CoreCovers.com
Order confirmation will be emailed back within 24 hours.
FAX
Every account can submit
order forms via fax.
Fax To:
800.641.9824
PHONE
Every account has
a customer service
representative assigned
to their Account.
Call Toll Free:
855-763-7450
Hours: 8 AM - 5 PM Pacific Standard Time.
25
REV 11.2020
Special Order Form
The Perfect Fit
C o r e C o v e r s . c o m      l 8 5 5 . 7 6 3 . 7 4 5 0 l 5 5 5  S a t u r n  B o u l e v a r d  S u i t e  B  # 4 2 4 ,  S a n  D i e g o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 2 1 6 4
Call: 855.763.7450   l   Fax: 800.641.9824
26
REV 11.2020
STEP 6   Upgrades (optional)STEP 5    Choose Foam Density
Strap Location
STEP 4   Choose Material / Color
STEP 1    Customer Information
STEP 2    Spa Information
STEP 3    Select The Shape Of Spa Cover
Cover Thickness
4” to 2.5”
5” to 3”
6” to 4”
Foam Density
1.0 lb
 1.5 lb
 2.0 lb
Double Wrap
Continuous Heat Seal
Reinforced Hinge
8 x 8 Cover Cap
Name
Street City